
Day Date Baseball Side Softball Side
Saturday 21-Apr Major Reds 10U Tigers

Monday 23-Apr Minor Giants 10U Kentucky

Tuesday 24-Apr Minor Tigers 12U Boilermakers

Wednesday 25-Apr Rookie 8  Red Sox 12U Irish

Thursday 26-Apr Rookie 7 Phillies 8U Bulldogs

Saturday 28-Apr Major Red Sox 10U Bulldogs

Monday 30-Apr Rookie 8 Reds 8U Irish

Tuesday 1-May Major Indians 8U Indiana

Wednesday 2-May Rookie 8 Indians

Thursday 3-May Minor Angels Minor Cubs

Saturday 5-May Rookie 8 Mariners 12U Indiana

Monday 7-May Minor Pirates Rookie 7 Red Sox

Tuesday 8-May Minor A's

Wednesday 9-May Rookie 8 Cubs 8U Arkansas

Thursday 10-May Minor Reds 8U Arizona St

Saturday 12-May Minor Dodgers 12U Michigan

Monday 14-May Major Astors 8U Longhorns

Tuesday 15-May Rookie 7 Braves

Wednesday 16-May Minor Indians Rookie 7 Cubs

Thursday 17-May Rookie 7 Indians

Saturday 19-May Minor Tampa Bay Rookie 7 Reds

Monday 21-May Major White Sox 10U Arizona St

Tuesday 22-May Rookie 8 Rangers

Wednesday 23-May Minor Royals 8U Sycamores

Thursday 24-May Rookie 7 Giants Rookie 7 Tigers

Tuesday 29-May Rookie 7 Astros

Wednesday 30-May Minor Cardinals 10U Oregon

Thursday 31-May Rookie 8 Orioles

Saturday 2-Jun Major Cubs Rookie 7 Rockies

2018 Spring Trash Duty Schedule


